
VUONAMON JÄÄLATU 

 

– JÄÄLADULLA VOIT 

HIIHTÄÄ 

PERINTEISELLÄ JA 

VAPAALLA 

HIIHTOTAVALLA 

– JÄÄLATU ON 

KOIRALATU (KOIRA 

PIDETTÄVÄ 

KYTKETTYNÄ) 

 

= LATU 

= OLET TÄSSÄ 

 

LATUTIEDOT 

 

LATUA YHTEENSÄ n. 5KM 
 

1 km 

800 m 

1,3 km 

500 m

 
m 

 
500 m 

900 m 

500 m 

500 m

 
m 

 
500 m 

650 m

 
m 

 
500 m 

250 m 


